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Name   Position       Company  Email         Phone 

Abate, Anthony  Center Ops. Mgr.      ARINC  aabate@arinc.com      631-244-2480 

Azzarone, John  Ops. Mgr.       FAA-New York john.b.azzarone@faa.gov     631-468-1438 

Bertapelle, Joe  Dir., Strategic Airspace Programs   JetBlue  joseph.bertapelle@jetblue.com     646-709-0798 

Boynton, Mike  Tech. Pilot B757/767; NAT Ops     American  mike.boynton@aa.com      817-967-5327 

Brennan, Ann  Front Line Mgr., Area F      FAA-New York ann.brennan@faa.gov      631-468-1496 

Campbell, Brian  Sr. Manager Flight Dispatch     Swiss   brian.campbell@swiss.com     718-751-4950 

Carr, Doug  VP, Regulatory and Int’l Affairs     NBAA   dcarr@nbaa.org       571-212-3495 

Chades, Jorge  Int’l ATC Procedures CAR/SAM     FAA-Headquarters Jorge.a.chades@faa.gov      202-267-0509 

Chavez, Patricia  Oceanic Team Leader      MITRE  pchavez@mitre.org       703-983-5245 

Cobb, William  Chief, Flight Plans and Airspace     US Air Force  william.cobb.1@us.af.mil      618-256-0758 

DeVito, Joe  Captain        JetBlue  joseph.devito@jetblue.com  

Diaz, Tony  Senior Manager       ARINC  adiaz@arinc.com       631-244-2480 

Edison, Jeff  Mgr. of Operations- Gander ACC   Nav Canada  edisonj@navcanada.ca       709-424-9574 

Edwards, Gary  Supervisor Int’l Flight Control     Delta   gary.o.edwards@delta.com      404-702-0536 

Eivinsen, Esther  Mgr., Flight Dispatch Ops.     Air Canada  esther.eivinsen@aircanada.ca      416-587-9942 
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Erny, Marc  Captain        Aero Logic  marc.erny@aerologic.aero      49 151 589 43752 

Falk, Christine  Ops. Research Analyst      FAA-Tech. Center christine.falk@faa.gov       609-485-6877 

Ferretti, Robert  Int’l Captain       IBM   rferrett@us.ibm.com       914-548-4235 

Gribble, Guy  President       Int’l Flight Resources Guy@InternationalFlightResources.com  817-229-3234 

Golden, Mike  Air Traffic Manager      FAA-New York mike.golden@faa.gov       631-468-1001 

Gunn, Trevor  Worldwide Flight Planner     British Airways trevor.gunn@ba.com       44 77 968 35335 

Hurston, Mark  Regional Mgr. Int’l ATC Ops     United  mark.hurston@united.com      571-214-6484 

Hwang, TaeHo  Operations Manager-JFK     Korean Air  thhwang@koreanair.com      518-334-4415 

Johle, Kevin  Engineering Manager      ARINC  kjohle@arinc.com       410-718-4006 

Kross, Kenneth  Deputy Mgr. Flight Dispatch     Swiss   kenneth.kross@swiss.com      718-751-4936 

Kunze, Christoph Sr. Product Manager       Lufthansa Systems christoph.kunze@LHsystems.com   49 69 696 94471 

Lerch, Wolfgang Support Mgr.- Domestic      FAA-New York wolfgang.lerch@faa.gov       631-468-1018 

Mangeot, Paul  Standards Committee Chair     Pfizer   paul.mangeot@pfizer.com       609-433-4818 

McGowan, Kiel  ATCS, NATCA Area F Rep.     FAA-New York kiel.mcgowan@faa.gov                631-468-1001 

Miller, Jeff  Asst. Director- The Americas     IATA   millerj@iata.org        305-607-0577 

Miller, Tobin  Manager, ATC Int’l      American  tobin.miller@aa.com        703-743-5830 

Montgomery, Todd Flight Standards/Training Sup.      UPS   Montgomery.todd@twc.com       502-608-1659 

Moore, John  Program Manager, ATOP     FAA-Headquarters john.f.moore@faa.gov        240-305-3155 
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Morse, Glenn  Director, Industry Affairs     United  glenn.morse@united.com       516-797-5048 

Mortensen, Brad Captain        Pfizer   bradley.mortensen@pfizer.com       609-575-7357 

Moustapha, Kal  Air Traffic Systems Mgr.      JetBlue  kal.moustapha@jetblue.com       347-233-1902 

Nulson, Eric  Supervisory Pilot      United Technologies eric.nulson@utc.com        860-335-5674 

Pinkerton, Steve Int’l ATC Procedures NAT/Polar     FAA-Headquarters steven.pinkerton@faa.gov       202-267-0514 

Santos, Philip  Mgr., Air Traffic Ops      FedEx  psantos@fedex.com        901-224-4327 

Shapovalov, Roman Flight Dispatch Inspector     Transaero  roman.shapovalov@transaero.ru    7 916 555 5882 

Silverman, Eric  ATC Mgr.- NE Region      American  eric.silverman@aa.com        215-668-3564 

Stagliano, Rachel Mathematician       FAA-Tech Center rachel.stagliano@faa.gov       609-485-7859 

Stark, Rich  Int’l Special Projects      Delta/IATA  naked@mindspring.com       673-793-6190 

Stehling, Kurt  Captain, Int’l Ops. Coordinator     United Technologies Kurt.Stehling@utc.com        860-819-9100 

Terris, Marilyn  Oceanic Supervisor, Gander ACC    Nav Canada  terrisl@navcanada.ca        709-651-5207 

Thomassen, Tor  Director, Flight Ops.      Interlaken Capital thomassen@icas.aero        914-948-7304 

Trost, Andreas  Senior Dispatcher      Austrian  andreas.trost@austrian.com       43 5 1766 68012 

Wagner, Robert  Flight Plan Support-Team Lead     American  robert.wagner@aa.com        817-967-8416 

Walton, Madison Aviation Safety Inspector     FAA-Headquarters madison.walton@faa.gov       202-267-8850 

Warburton, John Manager, Sep. Standards     FAA-Tech Center john.warburton@faa.gov       609-485-6603 

Webb, Jim  Mgr., Int’l Airspace/Procedures     FAA-New York jim.webb@faa.gov        631-468-5971 
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White, Jack  Traffic Management Officer (A)     FAA-Boston  jack.d.white@faa.gov        603-879-6033 

Winkeleer, Chris Operations Mgr.      FAA-New York chris.winkeleer@faa.gov       631-468-1120 

Vavilov, Vladimir Senior Navigator, B767/777     Transaero  vavavilov@transaero.ru        7 916 876 9402 

Yoon, Se  Flight Operations      Korean  seyyoon@koreanair.com       917-415-5545 
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